
  Revised 11/2021 

 
Contract Details:   

Contract Term Length of Term Contract Authorization 
Initial Term   1 year    $166,667 
Optional Extension 1    1 year    $166,667 
Optional Extension 2  1 year    $166,666 
Total   3 years    $500,000 

 

 


